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Universitat de Girona

Fundacio UdG: Innovacio i Formacio

S

I ntegrated Skillsand Using the Cour sebook: a Fun and Practical Approach

Start cour se; 02/07/2020
End course: 27/07/2020

Date closing assessment report: 31/07/2020

Calendar

Date
2/7/2020
6/7/2020
9/7/2020
13/7/2020
16/7/2020
20/7/2020
23/7/2020
27/7/2020

Place
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online

Start of morning
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

End of morning
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

Start of afternoon

End of afternoon
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